
Class # 115 - Auction Fillies Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover W-9
Shi Shi Gashira UFA (Marajj & Forever Magic BF) 201 Michael Haggan Champion $9,096.00 $9,096.00 $0.00 X 552 CO RD 271, Clanton, AL  35045
MD Marchesa Thee Luca (AJ Thee Luca & Melinas Dream LMA) 172 Manuel F. Durini Res - Champ $4,548.00 $4,548.00 $0.00 X
Glorifie (Beloved Marcangelo BF) 196 Darrel R. Turner Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 14928 Fairview RD, St Paul, VA  24283
Jazminn AC (A Jericho & Ellana AC) 197 Andrew & Christine Steffens Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 75 Buckingham Dr, Holbrook, NY  11741
Zazu Baby (Zakai & Mariabella GH) 642 Claudia A. Hohn Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 109 W. Bearss Ave, Tampa, FL  33613
O Whata Diva (SW Ovation & Valentions Penelope) 137 Randy P. Meyer Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 3695 Georgia Rd, Weumpka, AL  36092

Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00
Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00
Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00
Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00

$25,988.00 $19,816.00 6,172.00$
Remaining to 2021 performance classes = $0

Class # 116 -Auction Colts Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover W-9
Allgood Avicii (KM Bugatti & Verazs Love Song) 192 Brandi Carson Champion $9,096.00 $9,096.00 $0.00 X PO Box 290, Allgood, AL  35013
H Saber H (Jaipur El Perseus & Sashaa LHT) 168 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Res - Champ $4,548.00 $4,548.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
SK Giovanno (CW Stallone & GP Gaishea Girl) 186 Shari Keefe Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 2405 Ainsworth Ave., Deltona, FL  32738
H Alebaba H (Jaipur El Perseus & H Alexis H) 167 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
Diamond Rio LA (Possesion PGA & Ruby LA) 163 Vernon L. Schryer Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 X 1236 Jay Shambley Rd. Pittsboro, NC  27312
PA Ascend (Truest & PA Amarosa Dancing) 492 Chestnut Hill Arabians, LLC Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 6455 SE 73rd St, Ocala, FL  34476
Katalysst (Wortex Kalliste & AM Dazzling Carina) 198 Kimberly Phillips Top 10 $1,543.00 $1,543.00 $0.00 2845 Pope Rd, Villa Rica, GA  30180

Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00
Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00
Top 10 $1,543.00 $0.00 $1,543.00

$25,988.00 $21,359.00 $4,629.00
Remaining  to 2021 performance classes = $0

Class #134 - Non-Auction Fillies Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Vixxen K (Exxalt & Trevala FC) 203 Katie Henderickson Champion $4,417.00 $4,417.00 $0.00 19132 Badke Rd, Snohomish, WA  98290
Shi Shi Gashira UFA (Marajj & Forever Magic BF) 201 Michael Haggan Res - Champ $2,209.00 $2,209.00 $0.00 X 552 CO RD 271, Clanton, AL  35045
H Envy H (Royal Asad & RD Enzarra) 166 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
MD Marchesa Thee Luca (AJ Thee Luca & Melinas Dram LMA) 172 Manual F. Durini Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00
Glorifie (Beloved Marcangelo BF) 196 Darrel R. Turner Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 14928 Fairview RD, St Paul, VA  24283
CW Princess Exxalta (Exxalt & MVA Princess Mishaal) 194 Brandi Carson & Jeff or Sybil Collins Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X P O Box 290, Allgood, AL  35013
GP Breathless (Exxalt & GP Beyonce) 184 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 2305 NW 51st Terr, Ocala, FL  34482
Jazminn AC (A Jericho & Ellana AC) 197 Andrew & Christine Stefans Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 75 Buckingham Dr, Holbrook, NY  11741
Wanderlust Ethereal (Adonis GA & NVF Cast A Shaddo) 175 Ann Crammer Guntlett Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 5850 NW 115th Ave, Ocala, FL  34482
Finexxia MW (Exxalt & Piaff) 487 Marta Wasiak Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 12119 NW 122 Terr, Alachua, FL  32615
Givenchia CS (Exxalt & Gevalia CA) 195 James or Sandra Smith & Jeff or Syble Collins Top 20 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 X PO BOX 290 ALLGOOD, AL  35013
Zazu Baby (Zakai & Mariabella GH) 642 Claudia A. Hohn Top 20 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 X 109 W. Bearss Ave, Tampa, FL  33613

Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00

Remaining  to 2021 performance classes = $13,618.00 $12,818.00 $800.00

Class # 135 -Non-Auction Colts Back # Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Allgood Avicii (KM Bugatti & Verazs Love Song) 192 Brandi Carson Champion $4,417.00 $4,417.00 $0.00 X PO Box 290, Allgood, AL  35013
Maximum Possession (Possession PGA & Millaysia) 486 Maggie T. Souders Res - Champ $2,209.00 $2,209.00 $0.00 237 Walker Rd, Lawndale, NC  28090
H Saber H (Jaipur El Perseus & Sashaa LHT) 168 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
H Alebaba H (Jaipur El Perseus & H Alexis H) 167 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
SK Giovanno (CW Stallone & GP Gaishea Girl) 186 Shari Keefe Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 2405 Ainsworth Ave., Deltona, FL  32738
Rohara Rampart LKH (A Jericho & Indianne Psylk) 129 Rohara Arabians Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X PO Box 110, Orange Lake, FL  32681
PA Ascend (Truest & PA Amarosa Dancing) 492 Chestnut Hill Arabians Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 6455 SW 73rd St, Ocala, FL  34476
Diamond Rio LA (Possession PGA & Ruby LA) 163 Vern Schryer Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 X 1236 Jay Shambley RD,  Pittsboro, NC  27312
Katalysst (Wortex Kalliste & AM Dazzling Carina) 198 Kimberly Phillips Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00 2845 Pope RD,  Villa Rica, GA  30180
Send Chance 649 Joseph J. Morra Top 10 $749.00 $749.00 $0.00



Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00

$13,618.00 $12,618.00 $1,000.00
Remaining  to 2021 performance classes =

Class #51 - 2-Year Old Fillies Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Agera (KM Bugatti & Psierra PGA) 193 Darrel R. Turner Champion $2,066.00 $2,066.00 $0.00 X 14928 Fairview RD, St Paul,  VA  24283
KA Resolute (Patrriot & La Psychesiloette) 220 Krohn Arabians Res - Champ $1,034.00 $1,034.00 $0.00 X 17645 CR 4104, Lindale, TX  75771
H Elsa H (Jaipur El Perseus & H Emendila H) 165 Hennessey Arabians Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
Selestial Skye ARS (Soltire TO & CW Bustier) 133 Anne Devereux Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 740 Penman RD, Nepture Beach, FL  32266
TF Mangelina (Botswana & Maaxs Angel) 106 Allison G. Mehta Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 X 960 Piedmont Ave NE, Atlanta, GA  30309
O Lala Lu Lu (SW Ovation & Melanies Dream HH) 135 Augusta Hammond Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 102 River Overlook, Forsyth, GA  31029
Lotta Khash GTH (Khash PGA & SW Katie Scarlett) 233 Holly Budic Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 X 1305 Rock Island Road, Gilbert, SC  29054

Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 X
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00

$5,900.00 $4,850.00 $1,050.00
Remaining to 2021 performance classes

Class # 50 -2-Year Old Colts Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
O Sherlock (SW Ovation & Valentinos Penelope) 138 Randy P Meyer Champion $2,066.00 $2,066.00 $0.00 X 3695 Georgia Rd, Weumpka, AL  36092
TF Gold Coast (Truest & TF Seet Vidalia) 111 Curtis W. Wesley Res - Champ $1,034.00 $1,034.00 $0.00 X 960 Piedmont Ave NE, Atlanta, GA  30309
Be Tru Valentine (Trussardi & Magnums Valentine) 643 Claudia A Hohn Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 X 109 W Bearss Ave, Tampa, FL  33613
Marxx (Exxalt & Marriyah) 493 Shalin & Joe Foti Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 X 68 Bayview Circle, Watertown, CT  06795

Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00

$5,900.00 $3,800.00 $2,100.00
Remaining to 20219 performance classes

Class #49 -2-Year Old Geldings Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Defiant MFA (Victorio TO & Pearl of Magnum GA) 125 Kenneth or Mary Scribner Champion $2,066.00 $2,066.00 $0.00 X 7351 S. Magnolia Ave, Ocala, FL  34476
Tru Grit RA (Trussardi & Falcon Myst BHF) 234 Debbie Leete Res - Champ $1,034.00 $1,034.00 $0.00 X 307 Henry Stabler RD, Swansea, SC  29160
Crown Prince Hariry (Hariry Al Shaquab & I Have A Vision) 238 Marcy Muscolo Top 10 $350.00 $350.00 $0.00 3207 CO RD  721, Webster, FL  33597

Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00
Top 10 $350.00 $0.00 $350.00

$5,900.00 $3,450.00 $2,450.00
Remaining to 2021 performance classes

Class # 100 - Western Pleasure (3 & 4 years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Endeavor TDF (PA Phoenix Kid) 152 W. Kent Dean Champion $4,560.00 $4,560.00 $0.00 X 5733 Rockfish Rd, Hope Mills, NC  28348
PA Real Marielle (SF Sir Real & May Dancer V) 158 Lindsey Francis Dowling Res - Champ $3,257.00 $3,257.00 $0.00 X 762 Andrews Mill Rod, Timmonsville, SC  29161
K-Two Jhordaan (Marhaabah & Kaytwo Gazillian) 141 Robert Lee or Kenna Burbeck Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00 X 6609 Fincher Rd, Waleska,  GA  30183
TF Mahalia (TF Royal shahbaz & Kissemee Julyen V) 104 Mary Kate Allen Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00 1788 Akins Pond Road, Stateboro, GA  30461
TF Exelero (Botswana & Emma  E) 105 Alllison G. Mehta Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00 X 960 Piedmont Ave NE, Atlanta, GA  30309

$13,028.00 $13,028.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2021 performance classes



Class # 52 - Hunter Pleasure (3 & 4 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
PA The Real Deal (SF Sir Real & Lily Dancer V) 157 Rachel Pest Champion $4,560.00 $4,560.00 $0.00 X
H Zundance H (Sundance Kid V & H Zandra H) 26 Bridget R. Middleton Res - Champ $3,257.00 $3,257.00 $0.00 X 8020 NW 47TH STREET, OCALA FL  34482
Caduceus TDF (PA Phoenix Kid & Wish Granted TDF) 151 W. Kent Dean Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00 X 5733 Rockfish Rd, Hope Mills, NC  28348
MD Zack  (AJ Thee Luca & MD Gahdeer) 173 Manuel F. Durini Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00
SW She Can Dance (Sundance Kid V & SW Magnumskarisma) 143 LeAnne Moseley Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00 X 1721 County Rd 54, Faunsdale, AL  36738-3220

$13,028.00 $13,028.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2021 performance classes

Class # 167 - English Pleasure (3 & 4 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Neviano VA (HA Toskcan Sun & Nevada Spirit VA) 191 Victoria Arabians Champion $4,560.00 $4,560.00 $0.00 X 15625 W Hwy 318, Williston, FL  32696
Momentum VA (H Mobilty H & Miz Miranda V) 217 Victoria Arabians Res - Champ $3,257.00 $3,257.00 $0.00 X 15625 W Hwy 318, Williston, FL  32696
Miz Motion VA (H Mobilty H & Miz Miranda V) 216 Victoria Arabians Top 5 $1,737.00 $1,737.00 $0.00 X 15625 W Hwy 318, Williston, FL  32696

Top 5 $1,737.00 $0.00 $1,737.00
Top 5 $1,737.00 $0.00 $1,737.00

$13,028.00 $9,554.00 $3,474.00

Rollover to 2019 performance classes

Class # 38- Western Pleasure (5 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
PA Aurora Rose Dancer (Sundance Kid V & RA April Rose) 150 Nan Harley Champion $2,222.00 $2,222.00 $0.00 X 1500 JD Walton Rd, Newnan, GA  30263
Dancing For Khash (Khash PGA & OFW Miracle) 214 Holly Budic Res - Champ $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $0.00 X 1305 Rock Island Road, Gilbert, SC  29054
Vincitore (KM Bugatti & Flashy Lass) 242 Jennifer Kern Top 5 $846.00 $846.00 $0.00 X 11858 179th Ct N, Jupiter, FL  33478
ASA Scandalous Affair (Always A Jullyen V & Seet Saphire V) 145 Kimberly Butler Top 5 $846.00 $846.00 $0.00 9804 River Rd, South Chesterfield, VA  23803

Top 5 $846.00 $0.00 $846.00
$6,347.00 $5,501.00 $846.00

Remaining to 2019 performance classes

Class # 89 - Hunter Pleasure (5 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
PA Aurora  Rose Dance (Sundance Kid V & RA April Rose) 150 Nan Harley Champion $2,222.00 $2,222.00 $0.00 X 1500 JD Walton Rd, Newnan, GA  30263
PA Mikkella (PA Kid Khan & Milleah) 200 James Kazanjian & Lisa Gaudio Res - Champ $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $0.00
H Peppy H (H Angelo H & Pepesza) 249 Alexandra Cona Top 5 $846.00 $846.00 $0.00 X

Top 5 $846.00 $0.00 $846.00
Top 5 $846.00 $0.00 $846.00

$6,347.00 $4,655.00 $1,692.00
Remaining to 2021 performance classes

Class # 161- English Pleasure (5 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
H Miz Vanity H (H Mobilty H & Miz Vogue VA) 245 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Champion $2,222.00 $2,222.00 $0.00 X 12780 NW 35th St, Ocala, FL  34482
Madam Motion VA (H Mobilty H & Magniloquence VA) 190 Victoria Arabians, LLC Res - Champ $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $0.00 X 15625 W Hwy 318, Williston, FL  32696

Top 5 $846.00 $0.00 $846.00
Top 5 $846.00 $0.00 $846.00
Top 5 $846.00 $0.00 $846.00

$6,347.00 $3,809.00 $2,538.00

Rollover to 2021 performance classes

Total Payouts $155,037.00 $128,286.00 $26,751.00


